Date

12-17
23
22-24
30-1

6-8
7-8

14-15
14-15
21

20-22
21-22
21-22
28-29

Type

Closed
Open

Open
Open
Open
SE
Open
Open
Open
Open
Closed
Closed
Open

VSI Meet Schedule 2017-2018
As of June 10 2017

Meet
September

Convention

A/BB/B/C (Host : TAC, Venue ODU)
Season Opener (Host: LY, JamersonY)
Swimposium - House of Delegates

October

TIDE ( Host: TiDE, Venue Princess Ann'Y)

757 IMR?IMX (Host : 757, Venue CSAC)

NOVA Age Group (Host : NOVA, Venue NOVA)

8 & Under Super Circuit (Host:ODAC, Venue GRSR)
SEVA A/BB/B/C (Host : SEVA, Venue BMAC)

Great Pumpkin Splash (Host RAYS:, Venue: JRSSC)
Top Banana 8 & Under meet (Host : CGBD, Venue FTE)
NOVA Age Group (Host : NOVA, Venue, NOVA)
YMCA Tri Meet (Host :LY, Venue Jamerson Y)
Senior Qualifying Meet (Host :SEVA, Venue BMAC)
A/BB/B/C (Host : TAC, Venue ODU)



3-5
3-5
10-12
11-12
18-19
18-19
17-19
20

29-02

1-3
1-3
1-3
2-5
8-10

SE
Closed
Open
Open
Open
Open
Closed
Open

Open
Closed
Open
Open
Open

November

8 & Under Super Circit #2 )Host ODAC: Venue GRSR)
NOVA Senior Meet (Host : NOVA, Venue NOVA)

Hokie November Invite (Host : Hokie, Venue CAC)
Senior/Age Group (12&U) Host : CGBD, Venue BMAC)
WAC Fall Classic (Host: WAC, Venue CSAC)

BASS November Invite (Host : BASS, Venue CSAC)

Age Group Quad (Host : SEVA, Venue FTE)

SMAC Fall Invite (Host: SMAC, Venue Waynesboro Y)
Board of Directors Meeting

Winter Nationals (Columbus , Ohio)
December

NOVA Age Group (Host: NOVA, Venue NOVA)

757 (Host : 757, Venue Williamsburg Indoor Sports Complex)
WAC Mike Willard Invite (Host : WAC, Venue CSAC)

Winter Invite P/F ( Host: VSTP, Venue WARF)

12 & Under BB+ Christmas Champs (Host :SEVA, Venue FTE)



7-10
6-9

19-21
20-21
20-21
20-21
20-21
26

Closed

SE

SE
Open
Open
Closed
Open
Open
Open
Open
Closed
Open
Open

Swim and Tri Winter Champs ( Host: Hokie, Venue CAC)
Winter Juniors (Knoxuville, TN)
8 & Under Super Circuit # 3 (Host: ODAC, Venue GBRS)

January

8 & Under Super Circuit # 4 (Host: ODAC, Venue GBSR)
NOVA Age Group (Host : NOVA, Venue NOVA)

January Invite (Host: RAY¢, Venue JRSSC)

YMCA Invitational (Host: LY, Venue Jamerson Y)
Penquin Plunge 8 & Under (Host:CGBD,Venue FTE)
MLK Invite (Host: Hokie, Venue CAC)

WAC Polar Plunge (Host: WAC, Venue CSAC)
A/BB/B/C (Host : TAC, Venue ODU)

Winter invite Senior-Age Group (Host: CGBD, Venue FTE)
January Invite (Host VSTP, Venue WARF)

NOVA Age Group (Host : NOVA, Venue NOVA)

February



9-10

9-10

10-11
16-18
16-18
23-25
23-25
23-25

1-4
8-11
13-17
21-24
23-25
24-25
30-4/1

21-22
28-29

SE

Central
SW
Central

SE
Tidewater
North
Blue Ridge

VSI

VSI

EZ
Open
Open

Closed

Board of Directors Meeting

8 & Under Super Circuit Championshi Meet (Host :ODAC, Venue GBSF
Central 8 & Under District Champs (Host : NOVA, Venue NOVA)
Southwest 8 & Under District Champs ( Host :CCA, Venue NCS)
Central District Champs (9-12) (Host: NOVA, Venue, NOVA)
Southeast District Champs (12 & Under (Host: Seva, Venue NNCC)
Tidewater Region Champs (Host: CGBD, Venue BMAC)

Northern Virgina Region Champs (Host : RAYS, Venue JRSSC)

Blue Ridge SW District 9-12 and Blue Ridge Region Champs (Host Cca

March

VSI Senior Champs (Host :LY, Venue Liberty University)
VS| Age Group Champs (Host:Hokie, Venue CAC)
NCSA Juniors

NSCA Age Group

EZ Spedo Sectionals ( Host VSI, Venue CAC)

A/BB/B/C LC Meet (Host: SEVA, Venue BMAC)

NOVA Age Group ( Host ; NOVA, Venue NOVA)

April

LC Invitational (H ost : CGBD, Venue BMAC)
Banquet and HOD



5-6
5-6
18-21
19-20

4
22-24
22-24
22-24
29-07/01
29-07/01

13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

LSC 3
LSC 2
LSC 2
LSC 2

May

May Invite (Host :RAYS, Venue JRSSC)
May Invite (Host : BASS, Venue, CSAC)
May (Invite (Host:Hokie, Venue CAC)
A/BB/B/C (Host : TAC, Venue BMAC)

June

Board of Directors Meeting

Winchester Summer (Host :WST, Venue Jin Barnett Park )

SMAC Summer (Host : SMAC, Venue WMP Waynesboro)

Summer Madnesss LC Invite ( Host : CGBD, Venue BMAC)

Virginia Commonwelath Games ( Host :LY, Venue Liberty University)
Firecracker Invite (Host: Hokie, Venue CAC)

July

Regional Summer Awards ( Host : CCA, Venue CAC)
Regional Summer Awards (Host : ECAT, Venue BMAC)
Regional Summer Awards ( Host: S EVA.Venue BMAC)
Regional Summer Awards (HOST : ODAC, Venue BNAC)



13-15
19-22
26-29

31-04

7-11

8-11
25

LSC1
VSI
VSI

Regional Summer Awards (HOST : RAYS, Venue JRSSC)
LC Senior Champs (Host: PSDN, Venue CSAC) or JRSSC cohosted by R/
LC Age Champs (Host: Hokie, Venue CAC)

Summer Juniors (lrvine, CA)
August
Summer Nationals (Irvine, CA)

LC EZ Age Group Champs (Host : PSDN, Venue CSAC)
Board of Directors Meeting












ersity or CAC or targrave) TBA









