VSI Meet Schedule 2017-2018

As of June 10 2017

Date	Туре	Meet September
12-17		Convention
23	Closed	A/BB/B/C (Host : TAC, Venue ODU)
22-24	Open	Season Opener (Host: LY, Jamerson Y)
30-1		Swimposium - House of Delegates
		October
7-8	Open	TIDE (Host: TiDE, Venue Princess Ann Y)
6-8	Open	757 IMR?IMX (Host : 757, Venue CSAC)
7-8	Open	NOVA Age Group (Host : NOVA, Venue NOVA)
7	SE	8 & Under Super Circuit (Host:ODAC, Venue GRSR)
14-15	Open	SEVA A/BB/B/C (Host : SEVA, Venue BMAC)
14-15	Open	Great Pumpkin Splash (Host RAYS:, Venue: JRSSC)
21	Open	Top Banana 8 & Under meet (Host: CGBD, Venue FTE)
20-22	Open	NOVA Age Group (Host : NOVA, Venue, NOVA)
21-22	Closed	YMCA Tri Meet (Host :LY, Venue Jamerson Y)
21-22	Closed	Senior Qualifying Meet (Host :SEVA, Venue BMAC)
28-29	Open	A/BB/B/C (Host : TAC, Venue ODU)

November

4	SE	8 & Under Super Circit #2)Host ODAC: Venue GRSR)
3-5	Closed	NOVA Senior Meet (Host : NOVA, Venue NOVA)
3-5	Open	Hokie November Invite (Host : Hokie, Venue CAC)
10-12	Open	Senior/Age Group (12&U) Host: CGBD, Venue BMAC)
11-12	Open	WAC Fall Classic (Host: WAC, Venue CSAC)
18-19	Open	BASS November Invite (Host : BASS, Venue CSAC)
18-19	Closed	Age Group Quad (Host : SEVA, Venue FTE)
17-19	Open	SMAC Fall Invite (Host: SMAC, Venue Waynesboro Y)
20		Board of Directors Meeting

29-02		Winter Nationals (Columbus , Ohio)
		December
1-3	Open	NOVA Age Group (Host: NOVA, Venue NOVA)
1-3	Closed	757 (Host: 757, Venue Williamsburg Indoor Sports Complex)
1-3	Open	WAC Mike Willard Invite (Host : WAC, Venue CSAC)
2-5	Open	Winter Invite P/F (Host: VSTP, Venue WARF)
8-10	Open	12 & Under BB+ Christmas Champs (Host :SEVA, Venue FTE)

7-10	Closed	Swim and Tri Winter Champs (Host: Hokie, Venue CAC)
6-9		Winter Juniors (Knoxville, TN)
9	SE	8 & Under Super Circuit # 3 (Host: ODAC, Venue GBRS)

January

6	SE	8 & Under Super Circuit # 4 (Host: ODAC, Venue GBSR)
5-7	Open	NOVA Age Group (Host : NOVA, Venue NOVA)
6-7	Open	January Invite (Host: RAYS, Venue JRSSC)
5-7	Closed	YMCA Invitational (Host: LY, Venue Jamerson Y)
13	Open	Penquin Plunge 8 & Under (Host:CGBD,Venue FTE)
19-21	Open	MLK Invite (Host: Hokie, Venue CAC)
20-21	Open	WAC Polar Plunge (Host: WAC, Venue CSAC)
20-21	Open	A/BB/B/C (Host : TAC, Venue ODU)
20-21	Closed	Winter invite Senior-Age Group (Host: CGBD, Venue FTE)
20-21	Open	January Invite (Host VSTP, Venue WARF)
26	Open	NOVA Age Group (Host : NOVA, Venue NOVA)

February

3 9-10 9-10 10-11 16-18 16-18 23-25 23-25 23-25	SE Central SW Central SE Tidewater North Blue Ridge	Board of Directors Meeting 8 & Under Super Circuit Championshi Meet (Host:ODAC, Venue GBSF Central 8 & Under District Champs (Host: NOVA, Venue NOVA) Southwest 8 & Under District Champs (Host: CCA, Venue NCS) Central District Champs (9-12) (Host: NOVA, Venue, NOVA) Southeast District Champs (12 & Under (Host: Seva, Venue NNCC) Tidewater Region Champs (Host: CGBD, Venue BMAC) Northern Virgina Region Champs (Host: RAYS, Venue JRSSC) Blue Ridge SW District 9-12 and Blue Ridge Region Champs (Host Cca
1-4	VSI	March VSI Senior Champs (Host :I.V. Venue Liberty University)
8-11	VSI	VSI Senior Champs (Host :LY, Venue Liberty University) VSI Age Group Champs (Host:Hokie, Venue CAC)
13-17	VOI	NCSA Juniors
21-24		NSCA Age Group
23-25	EZ	EZ Spedo Sectionals (Host VSI, Venue CAC)
24-25	Open	A/BB/B/C LC Meet (Host: SEVA, Venue BMAC)
30-4/1	Open	NOVA Age Group (Host ; NOVA, Venue NOVA)
		April
21-22	Closed	LC Invitational (Host : CGRD, Vonue RMAC)
	Closed	LC Invitational (H ost : CGBD, Venue BMAC)
28-29	Closed	Banquet and HOD

May

5-6	Open	May Invite (Host :RAYS, Venue JRSSC)
5-6	Open	May Invite (Host : BASS, Venue, CSAC)
18-21	Open	May (Invite (Host:Hokie, Venue CAC)
19-20	Open	A/BB/B/C (Host : TAC, Venue BMAC)

June

4		Board of Directors Meeting
22-24	Open	Winchester Summer (Host :WST, Venue Jin Barnett Park)
22-24	Open	SMAC Summer (Host : SMAC, Venue WMP Waynesboro)
22-24	Open	Summer Madnesss LC Invite (Host : CGBD, Venue BMAC)
29-07/01	Open	Virginia Commonwelath Games (Host:LY, Venue Liberty University)
29-07/01	Open	Firecracker Invite (Host: Hokie, Venue CAC)
		July
13-15	LSC 3	Regional Summer Awards (Host : CCA, Venue CAC)
13-15	LSC 2	Regional Summer Awards (Host : ECAT, Venue BMAC)
13-15 13-15	LSC 2 LSC 2	Regional Summer Awards (Host : ECAT, Venue BMAC) Regional Summer Awards (Host: SEVA.Venue BMAC)
		,

13-15 19-22 26-29	LSC 1 VSI VSI	Regional Summer Awards (HOST: RAYS, Venue JRSSC) LC Senior Champs (Host: PSDN, Venue CSAC) or JRSSC cohosted by R/ LC Age Champs (Host: Hokie, Venue CAC)
31-04		Summer Juniors (Irvine, CA)
		August
7-11		Summer Nationals (Irvine, CA)
8-11	8-11 LC EZ Age Group Champs (Host : PSDN, Venue CSAC)	
25		Board of Directors Meeting

